04/19/24 12:51:18

GLEATON'S

FAYETTEVILLE STATE FARM OFFICE Downsizing Online Only Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 9 12:00am ET

Lot

0031
0055
7500

7501

7502

7503

7504

7505
7506

7507

7508

7509

7510
7511

7512

7513

7514

7515
7516

7517A
75178

Title

In Home Pick Up Information
Bidding Instructions and Tips

Gorgeous English Chippendale Style Dining
Tablew/2 Leaves and Custom glass top

Two Beautiful English Chippendale Style
Dining Arm Chairs

Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style
Armless Dining Chairs

Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style
Armless Dining Chairs

Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style
Armless Dining Chairs

Low Wood-Look Coffee Table

Mahogany Fiddleback Armed Accent Chair
with Cloth Seat Matches Lot 7516

Nicely framed and matted L andscape print
featuring Poppies (Impressionistic)
Intricately Carved Hardwood Armed Accent
Chair with Brocade Back

Intricately Carved Hardwood Armed Accent
Chair with Brocade Back

Taupe Metal Mail Center

Dark Brown Book Case with 2 Shelves (No
Casters)

Nice Taupe Metal Storage Cabinet with Lock (2
Doors)

Taupe Metal Office Divider Panel with
Cushions on each side

Rubber made Beige 32 Gallon (Has handles and
lid) Trash Can

Small White Storage Cabinet

Mahogany Fiddleback Armed Accent Chair
with Cloth Seat Matches Lot 7506

Black Sharp Carousel 1200 Watt Microwave

22 Piece Rogers Bro Silverplate Flatware with
Stainless Stedl Serving Spoon

Auction Closes. Sat, Jan 21 8:00pm ET

Lot
7517C

7518A

7518B

7518C

7518D

7519

7520

7522A

7522B
7522C
7523

7523B

7524A

75248
7525

7526

7527

7528
7529

7530A
7530B

Title
Set of Sango &oePassion&€» Dishes (Microwave and
Oven Safe) (29 pieces) Just afew in first picture

3-Piece Office Desk/Work Station Brown
Top=Excellent Condition

3-Piece Desk/Work Station Grey Tops-Great
Cond

Large Office Desk/Work Center 3 Sides Plus
Removable Hutch (Grey Top) Excellent
Condition

3-Piece Gray Desk/Work Station, Has Keys

Grey Top Desk/Work Station with Storage
FilessNo Key

Small Wood-L ook 2 Shelf Book Case on
Casters

4-Drawer Tan Metal Letter-Size Filing Cabinet
(In front office)

4-Drawer Tan Metal Letter-Size Filing Cabinet
4-Drawer Tan Metal Letter-Size Filing Cabinet

Two Small Office Helpers (Fan and CD
Player/Radio)

Unique Tan Filing and Storage System, and 2
Groups of Covered Shelves

Miscellaneous Office Organizers At least 7
Pieces

Small Ativa Paper Shredder # 10CC04 (Rolls)

Work, Mail and Storage Station (Grey Speckle
wi/back trim)

Flat Top Unit with 2 Shelves and Storage Area
Behind Doors

Handsome Dark Wooden Vertical Letter-Size
File Cabinet (2 drawers)

Wooden Two Drawer Vertical File Cabinet

5-Tier Computer Work/Storage Station-Stand
Alone

Black Padded Office Chair
Black Padded Office Chair


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/19/24 12:51:18

Lot Title

7531A Utility Table/Desk with Adjustable Height
(Doesnot roll)

7531B Utility Table/Desk with Adjustable Height
(Does not roll)

7532  Nice Brass Table Lamp with Pleated Shade

7533  Pretty Gilded Metal Table Lamp with Glass
Center Accent, and Shade

7534  Cherry Wooden Accent Table with Lower Shelf
and One Drawer

7550A Very Sturdy 3-Shelf Bookcase (Has Back Side)

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO*** & nbsp;We accept cash and credit cards.&nbsp; Y our invoice will
be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.comé& nbsp;BEFORE
the auction closes& nbsp;to notify us that you will be paying cash.& nbsp;& nbsp;Unpaid invoices:We will
attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through.& nbsp; All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM & nbsp;

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:AII items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer
at Buyer's sole expense without exception.& nbsp;Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing
assistance with picking up lots won:& nbsp;Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to
auction close.& nbsp;Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List,& nbsp; Roadie.com,& nbsp;
TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; Dolly.com,& nbsp; A ppleAtlanta.com& nbsp; thumbtack.com and& nbsp;& nbsp;
[>pickupnow.comé& nbsp:are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through& nbsp; Google.& nbsp;Small Item Delivery:& nbsp;

>goforcds@gmail.com& nbsp;or& nbsp; Roadie.com.& nbsp; PickUpMyThings.com,& nbsp;
TaskRabbit.com,& nbsp; />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,& nbsp;
[>pickupnow.comé& nbsp:and other small delivery websites or apps.& nbsp:1f someone other than you is
picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking

up.& nbsp;Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the
day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.& nbsp;

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

