

FAYETTEVILLE STATE FARM OFFICE Downsizing Online Only Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 9 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Jan 21 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0031 0055	In Home Pick Up Information Bidding Instructions and Tips	7517C	Set of Sango "Passion― Dishes (Microwave and Oven Safe) (29 pieces) Just a few in first picture
7500	Gorgeous English Chippendale Style Dining Table w/2 Leaves and Custom glass top	7518A	3-Piece Office Desk/Work Station Brown Top=Excellent Condition
7501	Two Beautiful English Chippendale Style Dining Arm Chairs	7518B	3-Piece Desk/Work Station Grey Tops-Great Cond
7502	Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style Armless Dining Chairs	7518C	Large Office Desk/Work Center 3 Sides Plus Removable Hutch (Grey Top) Excellent Condition
7503	Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style Armless Dining Chairs		3-Piece Gray Desk/Work Station, Has Keys
7504	Elegant Pair of English Chippendale Style Armless Dining Chairs	7519	Grey Top Desk/Work Station with Storage Files-No Key
7505	Low Wood-Look Coffee Table	7520	Small Wood-Look 2 Shelf Book Case on Casters
7506	Mahogany Fiddleback Armed Accent Chair with Cloth Seat Matches Lot 7516	7522A	
7507	Nicely framed and matted Landscape print featuring Poppies (Impressionistic)	7522B	
7508	Intricately Carved Hardwood Armed Accent Chair with Brocade Back	7522C 7523	4-Drawer Tan Metal Letter-Size Filing Cabinet Two Small Office Helpers (Fan and CD
7509	Intricately Carved Hardwood Armed Accent Chair with Brocade Back	7523B	Player/Radio) Unique Tan Filing and Storage System, and 2
7510	Taupe Metal Mail Center	.0202	Groups of Covered Shelves
7511	Dark Brown Book Case with 2 Shelves (No Casters)	7524A	Miscellaneous Office Organizers At least 7 Pieces
7512	Nice Taupe Metal Storage Cabinet with Lock (2 Doors)	7524B 7525	Small Ativa Paper Shredder # 10CC04 (Rolls) Work, Mail and Storage Station (Grey Speckle
7513	Taupe Metal Office Divider Panel with Cushions on each side	7526	w/back trim) Flat Top Unit with 2 Shelves and Storage Area
7514	Rubber made Beige 32 Gallon (Has handles and lid) Trash Can	7527	Behind Doors Handsome Dark Wooden Vertical Letter-Size
7515	Small White Storage Cabinet		File Cabinet (2 drawers)
7516	Mahogany Fiddleback Armed Accent Chair with Cloth Seat Matches Lot 7506	7528 7529	Wooden Two Drawer Vertical File Cabinet 5-Tier Computer Work/Storage Station-Stand
7517A	Black Sharp Carousel 1200 Watt Microwave		Alone
7517B	22 Piece Rogers Bro Silverplate Flatware with Stainless Steel Serving Spoon	7530A 7530B	Black Padded Office Chair Black Padded Office Chair

Lot	Title
7531A	Utility Table/Desk with Adjustable Height (Does not roll)
7531B	Utility Table/Desk with Adjustable Height (Does not roll)
7532	Nice Brass Table Lamp with Pleated Shade
7533	Pretty Gilded Metal Table Lamp with Glass Center Accent, and Shade
7534	Cherry Wooden Accent Table with Lower Shelf and One Drawer

7550A Very Sturdy 3-Shelf Bookcase (Has Back Side)

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and Anbsp;,TaskRabbit.com, Google. Small Item Delivery: ,TaskRabbit.com, ,on, Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, ,TaskRabbit.com, Poborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, ,>>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com